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Texas A&M AgrilLife Extension

Personnel Updates — Month, Year

Date
11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

Name
Kelsey Johnson

Cora Selden

Leonel Jauregui

Ethan Hammons

Dakota McDonald

Reagan Hyde

Kevin Hoegenauer

Sylvia Balew

Farron Sultemeier

Spencer Sims

Marlin Davis

Dorothy Herbst

Luke Sharp

Curtis Jones

Jimena Fernandez

Lora Webb

Anna Vela

Area
Texas Community Watershed Partners,
Project Manager 111, Harris County

Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program
Specialist I, Harris County

Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program
Specialist I, Corpus Christi

Wildlife Services, Wildlife Damage
Management Technician, Angleton

Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program
Specialist I, College Station

Extension Agent- Better Living for Texans,
Dallas County

Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program
Specialist I, New Braunfels

Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program
Specialist I, College Station

Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program
Specialist I, Fredericksburg

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Henderson County

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Cass County

Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans,
Bexar County

County Extension Agent - 4H and Youth
Development, Dallam- Hartley County

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Collin County

Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans, El
Paso County

Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans,
Taylor County

Extension Agent — Health, Jim Hogg County
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Promotion

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

Transfer

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/3/2023

11/7/2023

11/20/2023

11/27/2023

11/27/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/2/2023

11/15/2023

Lyla Nervig

Kayli Crauthers

Stephanie Gray

Lizzie Chapa

Sofia Lovely

Sabine Meyer-Hill

Dana Raborn

Jessika Gregory

Megan Osteen

Lindsey Breunig

Ryan Martin

Sara Allen

Micki Harris

Michael Laguros

Carley Howell

Jamie Berthold

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Concho County

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Travis County

County Extension Agent — Horticulture, Harris
County

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Ward County

Expanded Food and Nutrition, Nutrition
Education Associate, Harris County

Texas Community Watershed Partners, Program
Coordinator I P9, Harris County

Texas Community Watershed Partners, Project
Manager I, Harris County

Expanded Food and Nutrition, Nutrition
Education Associate, Dallas County

Soil and Crop Sciences, Technician I, College
Station

Better Living for Texans, Project Manager I,
Waco

Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program
Specialist I, Memphis (transferred from Hall
County)

Disaster Assessment and Recovery, Sulphur
Springs (transferred from Hunt County)

Extension Agent- Ag and Natural Resources,
Reeves County (transferred from Presidio
County)

Nutrition, Extension Program Specialist 11,
College Station (transferred within College
Station)

County Extension Agent- Ag and Natural
Resources, Blanco County (transferred from
Harris County)

Educational Development and Engagement,
Digital Promotions Manager, College Station
(transferred within College Station)



Transfer

Separation

Separation
Separation

Separation

Separation

11/15/2023

11/3/2023

11/10/2023

11/17/2023

11/21/2023

11/30/2023

Sharon Harris

Emily Husmann

Jaclyn Wise
Dana Snyder

Diego Esquivel

Ashlyn Aljoe

District 4 Office Manager, Senior Administrative
Coordinator I, Dallas (transferred within Dallas)

County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural
Resources, Wood County

Extension Associate, College Station
Project Manager I, Harris County

Extension Demonstration Technician, Erath
County

Assistant Extension Agent, Lubbock County



