Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Personnel Updates – Month, Year

		sonner opuates	withing i car
	Date	Name	Area
New Hire	11/1/2023	Kelsey Johnson	Texas Community Watershed Partners, Project Manager III, Harris County
New Hire	11/1/2023	Cora Selden	Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program Specialist I, Harris County
New Hire	11/1/2023	Leonel Jauregui	Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program Specialist I, Corpus Christi
New Hire	11/1/2023	Ethan Hammons	Wildlife Services, Wildlife Damage Management Technician, Angleton
New Hire	11/1/2023	Dakota McDonald	Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program Specialist I, College Station
New Hire	11/1/2023	Reagan Hyde	Extension Agent- Better Living for Texans, Dallas County
New Hire	11/1/2023	Kevin Hoegenauer	Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program Specialist I, New Braunfels
New Hire	11/1/2023	Sylvia Balew	Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program Specialist I, College Station
New Hire	11/1/2023	Farron Sultemeier	Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program Specialist I, Fredericksburg
New Hire	11/2/2023	Spencer Sims	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Henderson County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Marlin Davis	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Cass County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Dorothy Herbst	Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans, Bexar County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Luke Sharp	County Extension Agent - 4H and Youth Development, Dallam- Hartley County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Curtis Jones	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Collin County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Jimena Fernandez	Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans, El Paso County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Lora Webb	Extension Agent - Better Living for Texans, Taylor County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Anna Vela	Extension Agent – Health, Jim Hogg County

New Hire	11/2/2023	Lyla Nervig	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Concho County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Kayli Crauthers	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Travis County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Stephanie Gray	County Extension Agent – Horticulture, Harris County
New Hire	11/2/2023	Lizzie Chapa	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Ward County
New Hire	11/3/2023	Sofia Lovely	Expanded Food and Nutrition, Nutrition Education Associate, Harris County
New Hire	11/7/2023	Sabine Meyer-Hill	Texas Community Watershed Partners, Program Coordinator I P9, Harris County
New Hire	11/20/2023	Dana Raborn	Texas Community Watershed Partners, Project Manager I, Harris County
New Hire	11/27/2023	Jessika Gregory	Expanded Food and Nutrition, Nutrition Education Associate, Dallas County
New Hire	11/27/2023	Megan Osteen	Soil and Crop Sciences, Technician I, College Station
Promotion	11/1/2023	Lindsey Breunig	Better Living for Texans, Project Manager II, Waco
Transfer	11/1/2023	Ryan Martin	Disaster, Assessment and Recovery, Program Specialist I, Memphis (transferred from Hall County)
Transfer	11/1/2023	Sara Allen	Disaster Assessment and Recovery, Sulphur Springs (transferred from Hunt County)
Transfer	11/1/2023	Micki Harris	Extension Agent- Ag and Natural Resources, Reeves County (transferred from Presidio County)
Transfer	11/1/2023	Michael Laguros	Nutrition, Extension Program Specialist II, College Station (transferred within College Station)
Transfer	11/2/2023	Carley Howell	County Extension Agent- Ag and Natural Resources, Blanco County (transferred from Harris County)
Transfer	11/15/2023	Jamie Berthold	Educational Development and Engagement, Digital Promotions Manager, College Station (transferred within College Station)

Transfer	11/15/2023	Sharon Harris	District 4 Office Manager, Senior Administrative Coordinator I, Dallas (transferred within Dallas)
Separation	11/3/2023	Emily Husmann	County Extension Agent - Agriculture Natural Resources, Wood County
Separation	11/10/2023	Jaclyn Wise	Extension Associate, College Station
Separation	11/17/2023	Dana Snyder	Project Manager I, Harris County
Separation	11/21/2023	Diego Esquivel	Extension Demonstration Technician, Erath County
Separation	11/30/2023	Ashlyn Aljoe	Assistant Extension Agent, Lubbock County